ONKRON

designed to support

CDF222E-B

Max. load

Height adjustment (max)
Height adjustment (min)
Travel speed

Security class

Operating temperature, range
Motor power

Overall dimensions complete
Dimensions of the individual package
Individual package volume
Gross weight individual

100 kg

1200 mm

730 mm

25 mm/s

IP 20

+5 ~ +35°C
52.2W
170x60x120 cm
104x27x22 cm
6.17 m3

23.8 kg
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